DATE:
PROJECT:
FIRM:
CATALOG NO.:
COMMENTS:
LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100

*Lumen Maintenance Report (Seoul Semi Acrich MJT – 3030 series):
 Report No. : I-150206-04-K-04
Ordering Guide:
1Consult factory for additional options
2Consult factory for additional pricing Catalog No.:
Catalog No. Beam Type Wattage LED Color Color Temp1 Voltage Finish
 FL200-3-19 19º Spot 6W White 2700K 120-277v Black
 FL200-3-40 40º Flood 12W 3000K White
 FL200-3-63 63º  Very Wide Flood 29W 3500K Silver
4000K Bronze
Custom RAL2
Options2
      Ground-spike
FL200-3 is offered as a 19-degree Spot light, 40-degree Flood light or as a 63-degree Very Wide Flood light, with 6W, 12W or 29W output.
DATE:
PROJECT:
FIRM:
CATALOG NO.:
COMMENTS:
LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
Axial Candela
Sample isoilluminance plots. For actual values, use Lumux IES
file with photometry software and correct surface reflectances.
SPOT LIGHT - 19º BEAM
FL200-3-19
Isocandela
10%: 1,300
50%: 6,490
Foot-candles: 0.1, 0.2, 0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10   |   Grid spacing 20’
Iso-illuminance: Ground-mount, Wall Flood, 20' distance, 45 Deg.
Iso-illuminance: Yard Flood, 20' MH, 35 Deg. from Horizontal
Foot-candles: 0.1, 0.2, 0.5, 1, 2, 5   |   Grid spacing 20’   |   Target 40'
Photometry IESNA: LM-63-2002
TEST: 14471214.02 TEST LAB: UL LLC
LUMINAIRE: FL200-3-19 DATE: 2022-08-26
NEMA Type 4 H x 3 V
Max. Candela: 12,977 Max Candela Angle: 0H -1V
Horiz. Beam Angle (50%): 19.3 Vert. Beam Angle (50%): 19.3
Horiz. Beam Angle (10%): 46.1 Vert. Beam Angle (10%): 45.9
Luminaire Lumens 3,097 (4000K) Field Lumens: 1,933
Beam Lumens: 782 Spill Lumens: 1,164
Luminaire Efficacy Rating (LER) 110 lm/W (4000K)
Total Luminaire Watts 28.25W
Technical aspects may change without notice.
DATE:
PROJECT:
FIRM:
CATALOG NO.:
COMMENTS:
LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
 10%: 572
50%: 2,860
Axial Candela
Photometry IESNA: LM-63-2002
TEST: 14552217.01 TEST LAB: UL Solutions
LUMINAIRE: FL200-3-40 DATE: 2022-10-28
NEMA Type 5 H x 5 V
Max. Candela: 5,723 Max Candela Angle: 0H 5V
Horiz. Beam Angle (50%): 40.1 Vert. Beam Angle (50%): 39.8